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Monochrome (BW)
Hole punch Fax Fax Number* Scan Staple USB Port Keyboard Recycling Location Recycling Contact Contact Contact Room Email Phone

COOPER

470 COOPER DR 754 A55V011000973 AT Room 205 BW X X X X  X OB 222 Jennifer Link Melinda LeMaster AT101 melinda.lemaster@kctcs.edu 246-6367

470 COOPER DR C454e A5C0011001582 Moloney Room 112 (Open Computer Lab) C N/A X X X X MB 239 Tonya Spivey Ralph Russell MB 112 ralph.russell@kctcs.edu 246-4612

470 COOPER DR C364e A5C1011003386 Moloney Room 132 C X X X X X MB 239 Tonya Spivey Tonya Spivey MB 114 tonya.spivey@kctcs.edu 246-6411

470 COOPER DR 754 A55V011000967 Moloney Room 239 BW X N/A X X X MB 239 Tonya Spivey Mary Margaret Pendleton MB 211 mary.pendleton@kctcs.edu 246-6322

470 COOPER DR 552 A2WV011009309 Moloney Room 239 BW 246-4673 X X X X MB 239 Tonya Spivey Mary Margaret Pendleton MB 211 mary.pendleton@kctcs.edu 246-6322

470 COOPER DR 363 A1UE011109312 Oswald Room 103 BW 2X
246-4638; 

246-4678
X X OB 222 Jennifer Link Bobbie Jackson OB 103 bobbie.jackson@kctcs.edu 246-6439

470 COOPER DR 363 A1UE011109127 Oswald Room 109 BW X 246-4695 X OB 222 Jennifer Link Jaime Coates OB 109 jaime.coates@kctcs.edu 246-6224

470 COOPER DR C284e A5C2011002271 Oswald Room 118 C X 246-4625 X X X OB 222 Jennifer Link Becky Critchfield OB118 becky.critchfield@kctcs.edu 246-4623

470 COOPER DR 363 A1UE011107979 Oswald Room 119 BW X 246-4682 X X OB 222 Jennifer Link Kristen Lee OB 119 kristen.lee@kctcs.edu 246-6658

470 COOPER DR 363 A1UE011109128 Oswald Room 121 BW X 246-4698 X X OB 222 Jennifer Link Chelsey Rhinehart OB121 chelsea.rhinehart@kctcs.edu 246-6731

470 COOPER DR 423 A1UD011109745 Oswald Room 203 BW N/A X X X OB 222 Jennifer Link Linda Faul OB 203 linda.faul@kctcs.edu 246-6521

470 COOPER DR C364e ASC1011003343 Oswald Room 206 C 2X 246-4664 X X X X OB 222 Jennifer Link Lou Ann Sunley OB 206 louann.sunley@kctcs.edu 246-4660

470 COOPER DR 363 A1UE011109303 Oswald Room 215 BW X 246-4665 X X X X OB 222 Jennifer Link Jennifer Wilson OB 215 lafoun.fellows@kctcs.edu 246-6272

470 COOPER DR C454e A5C0011001578 Oswald Room 221 C N/A X X X X OB 222 Jennifer Link Jennifer Link OB 222-A jennifer.link@kctcs.edu 246-6528

470 COOPER DR 363 A1UE011109308 Oswald Room 223 BW N/A X OB 222 Jennifer Link Jennifer Link OB 222-A jennifer.link@kctcs.edu 246-6528

470 COOPER DR C364e A5C1011003342 Oswald Room 234 C X 246-6337 X X X OB 222 Jennifer Link Phyllis Cunningham OB 234 phyllis.cunningham@kctcs.edu 246-6445

470 COOPER DR C364e A5C1011003234 Oswald Room 303 C X X X X X OB 222 Jennifer Link Sharon Prather OB 303 sharon.prather@kctcs.edu 246-6503

470 COOPER DR 754 A55V011000977 Oswald Room 314 BW X X X X X OB 222 Jennifer Link Sharon Prather OB 303 sharon.prather@kctcs.edu 246-6503

470 COOPER DR 552 A2WV011009319 Oswald Room 330 BW N/A X X X X OB 222 Jennifer Link Dianalee Crone OB 330 dianalee.crone@kctcs.edu 246-6231

DANVILLE

59 CORPORATE DR C454e A5C0011000935 Danville Room 103 C X 239-7710 X X X X Front Office Judy Southerland Judy Southerland Room 103 judy.southerland@kctcs.edu 246-6883

59 CORPORATE DR 363 A1UE011109322 Danville Room 107 (LRC) BW N/A X X Front Office Judy Southerland Mike Miller Room 122 (Lburg) mikeg.miller@kctcs.edu 246-6843

59 CORPORATE DR 552 A2WV011009326 Danville Room 111 BW N/A X X X X Front Office Judy Southerland Judy Southerland Room 103 judy.southerland@kctcs.edu 246-6883

LAWRENCEBURG

1500 BYPASS NORTH, US 127 423 A1UD011109757 Lawrenceburg Room 114 BW N/A X X Room 155 Danielle Chesser Danielle Chesser / Dianna Barkley Room 143 danielle.chesser@kctcs.edu 246-6846

1500 BYPASS NORTH, US 127 C454 A5C0011001644 Lawrenceburg Room 143 C X 246-6837 X X X X Room 155 Danielle Chesser Danielle Chesser / Dianna Barkley Room 143 danielle.chesser@kctcs.edu 246-6846

1500 BYPASS NORTH, US 127 423 A1UD011109794 Lawrenceburg Room 155 BW N/A X X X Room 155 Danielle Chesser Danielle Chesser / Dianna Barkley Room 143 danielle.chesser@kctcs.edu 246-6846

LEESTOWN

164 OPPORTUNITY WAY C284e A5C2011002462 Leestown A Room 112 C N/A X X X X A 108 Jacob Allen Jacob Allen A 108 jacob.allen@kctcs.edu 246-6258

164 OPPORTUNITY WAY 363 A1UE011107966 Leestown A Room 117 BW N/A X X X A 108 Jacob Allen Will Hibbard A 109 will.hibbard@kctcs.edu 246-6268

164 OPPORTUNITY WAY 363 A1UE011109296 Leestown A Room 136 BW X 246-6280 X X X A 108 Jacob Allen Sandy Mullins A 136 sandra.mullins@kctcs.edu 246-6602

164 OPPORTUNITY WAY 654 A5YN011001223 Leestown A Room 219 BW X X 246-6644 X X X X A 108 Jacob Allen Jacob Allen A 108 jacob.allen@kctcs.edu 246-6381

164 OPPORTUNITY WAY 363 A1UE011107992 Leestown B Room 100 BW N/A X X X C 142 Kim Dennis Frank LaBoone B 100 frank.laboone@fayette.kyschools.us246-6379

164 OPPORTUNITY WAY 363 A1UE011109284 Leestown C Room 110 BW X 246-4669 X X X X C 142 Kim Dennis Alicia Newell C 110 alicia.newell@kctcs.edu 246-6539

164 OPPORTUNITY WAY 363 A1UE011109280 Leestown C Room 119 BW X 246-6889 X X X X C 142 Kim Dennis Dorisa Slaughter C 119 dorisa.slaughter@kctcs.edu 246-6758

164 OPPORTUNITY WAY 363 A1UE011109295 Leestown C Room 126 BW X 246-6690 X X X X C 142 Kim Dennis Kim Dennis C 123 kimberly.dennis@kctcs.edu 246-6639

164 OPPORTUNITY WAY C454e A5C0011001099 Leestown C Room 142 (Break Rm.) C N/A X X X X C 142 Kim Dennis Kim Dennis C 123 kimberly.dennis@kctcs.edu 246-6639

164 OPPORTUNITY WAY 423 A1UD011109774 Leestown C Room 170 (One Stop) BW X X X X C 142 Kim Dennis Alicia Newell C 110 alicia.newell@kctcs.edu 246-6539

164 OPPORTUNITY WAY C454e A5C0011001036 Leestown M Room 109 C X 246-6686 X X X X A 108 Jacob Allen Joanel Robinson M110 joanel.robinson@kctcs.edu 246-6648

164 OPPORTUNITY WAY 363 A1UE011109310 Leestown M Room 129 (Hallway) BW N/A X X X X A 108 Jacob Allen Karen Dearborn M 130 karen.dearborn@kctcs.edu 246-6603

164 OPPORTUNITY WAY 363 A1UE011107867 Leestown N Room 109 BW X N/A X X X C 142 Kim Dennis Bill Snyder N 109 billd.snyder@kctcs.edu 246-6701

164 OPPORTUNITY WAY 363 A1UE011109287 Leestown N Room 117 BW N/A X X X C 142 Kim Dennis Sharonda Steele N 117 sharonda.steele@kctcs.edu 246-6581

164 OPPORTUNITY WAY C454e A5C0011001146 Leestown N Room 121 C X 246-6664 X X X X N 121 Marlene Campbell Scarlett Gillispie N 121 scarlett.gillispie@kctcs.edu 246-6665

NEWTOWN

500 NEWTOWN PIKE 363 A1UE011109300 Admin. Bldg. Room 209 BW X 246-4699 X X X OB 222 Beverly Drake Beverly Drake Room 209 beverly.drake@kctcs.edu 246-6202

500 NEWTOWN PIKE 363 A1UE011109180 Classroom Bldg. Suite 103 BW X 246-4657 X X X X
Newtown Learning 

Commons
Terry Buckner Terry Buckner CB103 terry.buckner@kctcs.edu 246-6397

500 NEWTOWN PIKE C454e A5C0011001125 Classroom Bldg. Room 213Q C X X 246-4661 X X X X
Newtown Learning 

Commons
Terry Buckner Ginger Porter 213 / 311 ginger.porter@kctcs.edu 246-6283

500 NEWTOWN PIKE 552 A2WV011009188 Classroom Bldg. 3rd Floor BW N/A X X X X
Newtown Learning 

Commons
Terry Buckner Ginger Porter 213 / 311 ginger.porter@kctcs.edu 246-6283

500 NEWTOWN PIKE 363 A1UE011109301 Classroom Bldg. 1st Floor, Learning Commons BW N/A X X
Newtown Learning 

Commons
Terry Buckner Terry Buckner

Newtown Learning 

Commons
terry.buckner@kctcs.edu 246-6397

WINCHESTER

2020 ROLLING HILLS LANE 423 A1UD011109779 Winchester Room 107 BW N/A X X X Room 217 (Hallway) Joy Trent Joy Trent Room 204 joy.trent@kctcs.edu 246-6549

2020 ROLLING HILLS LANE C454e A5C0011001637 Winchester Room 204 C X X 737-1088 X X X Room 217 (Hallway) Joy Trent Joy Trent Room 204 joy.trent@kctcs.edu 246-6549
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